
Se
rv

in
g:
 

Su
nd

er
la

nd
  

   C
ity

 C
en

tr
e

M
on

kw
ea

rm
ou

th
Fu

lw
el

l
Ea

st
 B

ol
do

n
Bo

ld
on

H
ed

w
or

th
Yo

rk
 A

ve
nu

e
Ja

rr
ow

Ty
ne

 T
un

ne
l

Pe
rc

y 
M

ai
n

Ro
ya

l Q
ua

ys
N

or
th

 S
hi

el
ds

G
o 

N
or

th
 E

as
t

Bu
s t

im
es

 fr
om

 6
 N

ov
em

be
r 2

01
6

G
o 

N
or

th
 E

as
t  

 
Se

rv
ic

es
 b

et
w

ee
n 

Su
nd

er
la

nd
,  

Fu
lw

el
l, 

Bo
ld

on
, H

ed
w

or
th

, J
ar

ro
w

  
an

d 
N

or
th

 S
hi

el
ds

9 — North Shields » Tyne Tunnel » Jarrow » York Avenue » Hedworth » Boldon » Fulwell » Sunderland 

9

Bu
se

s r
un

 u
p 

to
  

ev
er

y 
15

 m
in

ut
es

  
Su

nd
er

la
nd

 »
 B

ol
do

n 
» 

Ja
rr

ow
. 

 Yo
u’

ll 
fin

d 
ra

m
p 

ac
ce

ss
 

on
 e

ve
ry

 b
us

 a
nd

 tr
av

el
  

sa
fe

ty
 a

dv
ic

e 
on

 b
oa

rd
.

P1ndar Creative

9 9

Sunderland
Interchange

North Shields
Town Centre

Monkw
earm

outh

   N
orth

 Brid
ge Stre

et

Fu
lw

ell

   N
ewcastl

e Road

Sunderla
nd

   G
reyhound Stadium

South Boldon

   W
este

rn Terra
ce

North
 Road

   H
edworth

 H
ouse

Hedworth
 Lane

   A
ged M

iners’
 H

omes 

Hedworth

   C
alf C

lose
 Lane 

York Ave
nue

   V
alle

y View Road ju
nctio

n

Bede Burn Road

   B
utcher’s

 Brid
ge Road

Percy M
ain

   H
owdon Road

Howdon Road

   W
aterville

 Road

Park Road

Howard Stre
et

Monkw
earm

outh H
osp

ita
l

Newcastl
e Road     

Nine W
ells

 G
ardens

East 
Boldon   

Fro
nt S

tre
et

Hedworth
 Lane   

Fro
nt S

tre
et

Hedworth
 Lane   

Boldon Lad 

York Ave
nue   

Prudhoe G
rove

 

York Ave
nue   

The Cresce
nt

Bede Burn Road    

Fie
ld Terra

ce

Jarro
w    

Bus S
tatio

n

Royal Q
uays   

Howdon Road

Via Tyne Tunnel

Boldon ASDA

St. M
ary’s W

ay

Vine Place

Fa
wce

tt S
tre

et

9 Go North East map Metro station

Travelling w
ith us

couldn’t be sim
pler!

M
akes travel cheaper and 

easier for everyone, w
ith 

exclusive deals on the key 
sm

artcard.

gonortheast.co.uk/thekey

Live tim
es and tickets

straight to your m
obile w

ith 
the G

o N
orth East app.

gonortheast.co.uk/gneapp

G
o N

orth East app
the key sm

artcard

5 m
ins

G
et in touch

sim
plyG

N
E

@
gonortheast 

0191 420 5050 

gonortheast.co.uk

go
no

rt
he

as
t.c

o.
uk

Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays) Then at these minutes past each hour Every 30 mins at

Service number 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9    9 9 9 9 9
North Shields Rudyerd Street - - 0630 0658 - 0733 - 0813 0843 - 0913 - 0947 - 17 - 47 - 1417 - 1447 - 1517 - 1547 - 1627 - 1712 1752 1823 1853 1924 54 24 2254 2324
Howdon Road for Royal Quays - - 0635 0703 - 0738 - 0818 0848 - 0918 - 0952 - 22 - 52 - 1422 - 1452 - 1522 - 1552 - 1632 - 1717 1757 1828 1858 1929 59 29 2259 2329
Jarrow Bus Station 0554 0619 0645 0714 0735 0755 0815 0835 0905 0925 0925 0945 1005 25 29 45 05 1425 1429 1445 1505 1525 1529 1545 1605 1630 1650 1710 1735 1808 1838 1908 1939 09 39 2309 2339
York Avenue/Valley View 0559 0625 0651 0720 0741 0801 0821 0841 0911 0931 - 0951 1011 31 - 51 11 1431 - 1451 1511 1532 - 1552 1612 1637 1657 1717 1741 1814 1844 1914 1945 15 45 2315 2345
Boldon ASDA 0607 0633 0700 0731 0752 0813 0833 0853 0923 0943 - 1003 1023 43 - 03 23 1443 - 1503 1523 1544 - 1604 1624 1649 1709 1729 1753 1824 1853 1923 1953 23 53 2323 2353
East Boldon Black’s Corner 0613 0639 0707 0738 0800 0821 0841 0901 0930 0950 - 1010 1030 50 - 10 30 1450 - 1510 1530 1551 - 1611 1631 1656 1716 1736 1800 1830 1859 1929 1959 29 59 2329 2359
Fulwell The Grange 0618 0644 0712 0743 0805 0826 0846 0906 0935 0955 - 1015 1035 55 - 15 35 1455 - 1515 1536 1557 - 1617 1637 1702 1722 1742 1806 1835 1904 1934 2004 34 04 2334 0004
Sunderland Interchange 0628 0654 0722 0757 0819 0840 0858 0918 0947 1007 - 1027 1047 07 - 27 47 1507 - 1527 1548 1609 - 1629 1649 1714 1734 1754 1818 1845 1914 1944 2014 44 14 2344 0014

Saturdays Then at these minutes past each hour Every 30 mins at

Service number 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
North Shields Rudyerd Street - - - 0817 0847 - 0917 - 0947 - 17 - 47 - 1517 - 1547 - 1617 - 1647 1722 1752 1822 1852 1924 1954 24 54 2324
Howdon Road for Royal Quays - - - 0822 0852 - 0922 - 0952 - 22 - 52 - 1522 - 1552 - 1622 - 1652 1727 1757 1827 1857 1929 1959 29 59 2329
Jarrow Bus Station 0644 0739 0807 0835 0905 0925 0929 0945 1005 25 29 45 05 1525 1529 1545 1605 1622 1629 1642 1705 1738 1808 1838 1908 1939 2009 39 09 2339
York Avenue/Valley View 0650 0745 0813 0841 0911 0931 - 0951 1011 31 - 51 11 1531 - 1551 1611 1628 - 1648 1711 1744 1814 1844 1914 1945 2015 45 15 2345
Boldon ASDA 0659 0754 0822 0850 0922 0943 - 1003 1023 43 - 03 23 1543 - 1603 1623 1640 - 1700 1722 1753 1823 1853 1923 1953 2023 53 23 2353
East Boldon Black’s Corner 0705 0800 0829 0857 0929 0950 - 1010 1030 50 - 10 30 1550 - 1610 1630 1647 - 1707 1729 1759 1829 1859 1929 1959 2029 59 29 2359
Fulwell The Grange 0710 0805 0834 0902 0934 0955 - 1015 1035 55 - 15 35 1555 - 1615 1635 1652 - 1712 1734 1804 1834 1904 1934 2004 2034 04 34 0004
Sunderland Interchange 0720 0815 0845 0913 0946 1007 - 1027 1047 07 - 27 47 1607 - 1627 1647 1704 - 1724 1746 1814 1844 1914 1944 2014 2044 14 44 0014

Sundays (and Public Holidays) Every 30 mins at Every 30 mins at

Service number 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
North Shields Rudyerd Street 0856 0926 0953 1023 53 23 1623 1654 1724 54 24 2224 2254 2324
Howdon Road for Royal Quays 0901 0931 0958 1028 58 28 1628 1659 1729 59 29 2229 2259 2329
Jarrow Bus Station 0911 0941 1008 1038 08 38 1638 1709 1739 09 39 2239 2309 2339
York Avenue/Valley View 0917 0947 1014 1044 14 44 1644 1715 1745 15 45 2245 2315 2345
Boldon ASDA 0925 0955 1024 1054 24 54 1654 1723 1753 23 53 2253 2323 2353
East Boldon Black’s Corner 0931 1001 1030 1100 30 00 1700 1729 1759 29 59 2259 2329 2359
Fulwell The Grange 0936 1006 1035 1105 35 05 1705 1734 1804 34 04 2304 2334 0004
Sunderland Interchange 0946 1016 1045 1115 45 15 1715 1744 1814 44 14 2314 2344 0014

Timing points shown in bold print are designated 
stops where our drivers may need to wait to keep the 
service on schedule and your patience is appreciated 
when this is necessary. 

If you experience any difficulty with the reliability of 
your service, please contact Customer Services on 
0191 420 5050.
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Go North East

Bus times from 6 November 2016

Go North East 
Services between Sunderland,  
Fulwell, Boldon, Hedworth, Jarrow  
and North Shields 
Buses run up to every 15 minutes  
between Sunderland, Boldon and Jarrow

9

9 — Sunderland » Fulwell » Boldon » Hedworth » York Avenue » Jarrow » Tyne Tunnel » North Shields 

Timing points shown in bold print are designated  
stops where our drivers may need to wait to keep the 
service on schedule and your patience is appreciated 
when this is necessary. 

If you experience any difficulty with the reliability of  
your service, please contact Customer Services on  
0191 420 5050.
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Get in touchEnjoy your journey

We want to make your journey 
as easy, affordable and enjoyable 
as possible.
 
Giving a great service is a priority 
for us and we are committed to 
this through our customer charter 
which can be viewed online.

Our buses are clean and bright, 
you’ll find ramp access on every 
bus and travel safety advice 
on board.

simplyGNE

@gonortheast 

0191 420 5050

gonortheast.co.uk 

Travel and save

There’s a range of tickets for 
everyone. Everything from our 
Pay Monthly subscriptions, to 
our simple £1 flat single fare for 
people aged 18 or under.

Pay for your travel in advance 
with the key smartcard, or the 
Go North East app to get the 
cheapest fares. 

Start saving today by visiting 
our website and viewing our full 
ticket range.

Live times and M-Tickets

The Go North East app is 
packed full of features to make 
using our services easier and 
quicker.

See live times counting down in 
minutes, search for your nearest 
bus stop on a map, buy great 
value M-tickets and much more.

Travelling with us has never 
been simpler.

Search for Go North East in
your App Store.

Mondays to Fridays (except Public Holidays) Then at these minutes past each hour Every 30 minutes at

Service number 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
Sunderland Interchange 0539 0604 0632 0702 0730 0802 0832 – 0852 0912 0935 – 0955 15 35 – 55 1515 1535 1558 1618 1638 1700 1720 1740 1800 1820 1850 20 50 2220 2250 2320
Fulwell The Grange 0549 0614 0642 0712 0742 0814 0844 – 0904 0924 0947 – 1007 27 47 – 07 1527 1547 1610 1630 1650 1712 1732 1752 1812 1830 1900 30 00 2230 2300 2330
East Boldon Black’s Corner 0554 0619 0648 0718 0748 0820 0850 – 0910 0930 0953 – 1013 33 53 – 13 1533 1553 1616 1636 1656 1718 1738 1758 1818 1835 1905 35 05 2235 2305 2335
Boldon ASDA 0600 0625 0655 0725 0756 0828 0858 – 0918 0938 1001 – 1021 41 01 – 21 1541 1601 1624 1644 1704 1726 1746 1806 1826 1841 1911 41 11 2241 2311 2341
York Avenue/Valley View 0609 0634 0704 0734 0807 0839 0908 – 0928 0948 1011 – 1031 51 11 – 31 1551 1611 1634 1654 1714 1736 1756 1816 1836 1849 1919 49 19 2249 2319 2349
Jarrow Bus Station 0614 0641 0711 0741 0816 0848 0914 0927 0934 0957 1017 1030 1037 00 17 30 37 1600 1617 1643 1703 1723 1742 1805 1827 1842 1857 1927 57 27 2257 2327 2355
Howdon Road for Royal Quays – 0650 0720 0750 0825 0857 – 0936 – 1006 – 1039 – 09 – 39 – 1609 – 1652 – 1732 – 1814 1836 – 1906 1936 06 36 2306 2336 –
North Shields Rudyerd Street – 0655 0730 0800 0835 0907 – 0941 – 1011 – 1044 – 14 – 44 – 1614 – 1702 – 1742 – 1819 1841 – 1911 1941 11 41 2311 2341 –

Saturdays Then at these minutes past each hour Every 30 minutes at

Service number 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
Sunderland Interchange 0605 0654 0724 0754 0821 0841 – 0901 0916 0935 – 0955 15 35 – 55 1515 1535 – 1555 1615 1645 1715 1745 1820 1850 20 50 2220 2250 2320
Fulwell The Grange 0615 0704 0734 0804 0831 0851 – 0911 0927 0947 – 1007 27 47 – 07 1527 1547 – 1607 1627 1657 1727 1757 1830 1900 30 00 2230 2300 2330
East Boldon Black’s Corner 0620 0709 0739 0809 0837 0857 – 0917 0933 0953 – 1013 33 53 – 13 1533 1553 – 1613 1633 1703 1733 1803 1835 1905 35 05 2235 2305 2335
Boldon ASDA 0626 0715 0745 0815 0844 0904 – 0924 0941 1001 – 1021 41 01 – 21 1541 1601 – 1621 1641 1711 1741 1811 1841 1911 41 11 2241 2311 2341
York Avenue/Valley View 0634 0723 0753 0823 0853 0913 – 0933 0951 1011 – 1031 51 11 – 31 1551 1611 – 1631 1651 1721 1751 1821 1849 1919 49 19 2249 2319 2349
Jarrow Bus Station 0639 0729 0759 0830 0900 0919 0930 0939 1000 1017 1030 1037 00 17 30 37 1600 1617 1630 1637 1700 1730 1800 1830 1857 1927 57 27 2257 2327 2355
Howdon Road for Royal Quays – – – 0839 0909 – 0939 – 1009 – 1039 – 09 – 39 – 1609 – 1639 – 1709 1739 1809 1839 1906 1936 06 36 2306 2336 –
North Shields Rudyerd Street – – – 0844 0914 – 0944 – 1014 – 1044 – 14 – 44 – 1614 – 1644 – 1714 1744 1814 1844 1911 1941 11 41 2311 2341 –

Sundays (and Public Holidays) Every 30 minutes at Every 30 minutes at

Service number 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
Sunderland Interchange 0850 0920       50 20     1720 1750 1820       50 20     2220 2250 2320
Fulwell The Grange 0900 0930 00 30     1730 1800 1830 00 30     2230 2300 2330
East Boldon Black’s Corner 0906 0936 06 36     1736 1805 1835 05 35     2235 2305 2335
Boldon ASDA 0913 0943 13 43     1743 1811 1841 11 41     2241 2311 2341
York Avenue/Valley View 0921 0951 21 51 1751 1819 1849 19 49 2249 2319 2349
Jarrow Bus Station 0929 0959 29 59     1759 1827 1857 27 57     2257 2327 2355
Howdon Road for Royal Quays 0938 1008 38 08     1808 1836 1906 36 06     2306 2336 –
North Shields Rudyerd Street 0943 1013       43 13     1813 1841 1911       41 11     2311 2341 –
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